On-line: 15 April to 19t April 2024

Course Program

Ethics in food ecosystem

Module on-line
Total 20H

Title

Contents

Partner

Module 1

5H

The need and the impact of
Ethical Food

ke wN R

No

What is Ethical food?

Food Ethics, consequences of choices

Food choices: the challenges

Environmentally sustainable food consumption
The climate emergency: the sustainable
development goals

Food waste

The link between food and health

Other

Module 2

5H

Exploring the world of
Innovation

10.
11.
12.
13.

Opportunities in innovation

Innovating for people- planet-profit

Design thinking process

Innovation & Functionality in food business
Other

Module 3

5H

Ethical Food operation

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Ethical sourcing and production
GMO & Plant-based foods
Health& Eco claims

Ethical food packaging

Ethical food models

Other




Module 4

5H

Sustainability for the future

20. The power of the ethic food system

21. Food security & Hunger relief

22. Animal welfare

23. Developing sustainable food systems

24. The potential social Impact of Food Enterprises
25. Other




